When costs count
look to Paramount.
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SPIRAL MIXERS

Spiral dough mixers supplied with plastic

lid and electronic controls.

PLANETARY MIXERS

Planetary mixers are fitted with a 15 minute timer, wire safety guard and three fixed

speed controls. Supplied in painted silver finish, all mixers include a bowl, spiral dough

Mixers are fitted with 2 speed controls.

SM-50T

FLOUR CAPACITY
DOUGH CAPACITY
POWER

WEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

SM-80T

FLOUR CAPACITY
DOUGH CAPACITY
POWER
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HEIGHT

SM-120T

FLOUR CAPACITY
DOUGH CAPACITY
POWER

WEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

25kg
50kg*

3.75kW 400-415V
3P+E

240kg
600mm
970mm
1250mm

50kg
80kg*

5.25kW 400-415V
3P+E

385kg
750mm
1120mm
1300mm

75kg
120kg*

9.55kW 400-415V
3P+E

610kg
830mm
1300mm
1470mm

*Capacities based on doughs at

60% water absorption.

arm, flat beater and wire whip.

BM20AT1P
BOWL CAPACITY 20 litre BM60AT3P
POWER 0.375kW 230-240V BOWL CAPACITY 60 litre

1P+N+E

POWER 1.5kW 400-415 V

WEIGHT 98kg 3P+E
WIDTH 375mm WEIGHT 405kg
DEPTH 526mm WIDTH 560mm
HEIGHT 850mm DEPTH 1000mm
BM20AT3P HEIGHT 1340mm
BOWL CAPACITY 20 litre BMS8OAT3P
POWER 0.375kW 400-415V BOWL CAPACITY 80 litre

3P+N+E

POWER 2.25kW 400-415 V

WEIGHT 98kg 3P+E
WIDTH 375mm WEIGHT 580kg
DEPTH 526mm WIDTH 660mm
HEIGHT 850mm DEPTH 1060mm
BM30AT1P HEIGHT 1440mm
BOWL CAPACITY 20 litre
POWER 0.75kW 230-240V

1P+N+E
WEIGHT 150kg
WIDTH 575mm
DEPTH 576mm
HEIGHT 1163mm
BM40AT3P
BOWL CAPACITY 40 litre
POWER 1.125kW 400-415V

3P+E
WEIGHT 185kg
WIDTH 540mm
DEPTH 630mm

HEIGHT 1110mm



BUN DIVIDER ROUNDERS

Semi automatic bun divider rounder, 30 piece per operation, dividing
weight range 40-120g. Machine is supplied standard with three
moulding plates and the head can be tilted for easy cleaning.

SM-430

NUMBER OF PIECES 30
PIECES WEIGHT RANGE 40-120g
CAPACITY OF DOUGH  3.6kg

POWER 0.75kW 400-415V
3P+E

WEIGHT 340kg

WIDTH 650mm

DEPTH 710mm

HEIGHT 2050mm

SM-530 Manual Divider
NUMBER OF PIECES 30
PIECES WEIGHT RANGE  50-170g
CAPACITY OF DOUGH  5kg

WEIGHT 200kg
WIDTH 660mm
DEPTH 620mm
HEIGHT 1760mm

PASTRY SHEETERS

Both bench and floor standing models are

fitted with safety guards and forward and
reverse hand operating controls.

SM-520S Bench Sheeter
WORKING WIDTH 520mm
CONVEYOR TABLE LENGTH 670mm
GAP BETWEEN ROLLERS 1-30mm

POWER 0.55kW 400-
415V 3P+E
WEIGHT 100kg
WIDTH 1460mm
DEPTH 940mm
HEIGHT 580mm

SM-630E Floor Sheeter

WORKING WIDTH 585mm
CONVEYOR TABLE LENGTH 1400mm
GAP BETWEEN ROLLERS 1-50mm

POWER 0.75kW 400-
415V 3P+E
WEIGHT 260kg
WIDTH 3480mm
DEPTH 1040mm

HEIGHT 1270mm
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Fast and accurate division of bread doughs,
200 - 800 grams, 20 piece round chamber.
Simple operation.

NUMBER OF DIVISIONS 20
PIECES WEIGHT RANGE ~ 200-800g
CAPACITY OF DOUGH  16kg

POWER 1.5kW 400-415V
3P+E

WEIGHT 350kg

WIDTH 610mm

DEPTH 680mm

HEIGHT 1000mm
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Disclaimer:

All unit capacities are based on
subjective testing. Moffat accepts no
liability for production values.
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Service Support

In line with policy to continually develop and
improve its products, Moffat Ltd. reserves the
right to change specifications and design
without notice.
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