

When costs count look to Paramount.

PARAMOLINT®









SPIRAL MIXERS

Spiral dough mixers supplied with plastic lid and electronic controls.

Mixers are fitted with 2 speed controls.

SM-50T

FLOUR CAPACITY	25kg
DOUGH CAPACITY	50kg*
POWER	3.75kW 400-415V 3P+E
WEIGHT	240kg
WIDTH	600mm
DEPTH	970mm
HEIGHT	1250mm

50kg

SM-80T

FLOUR CAPACITY

DOUGH CAPACITY	80kg*
POWER	5.25kW 400-415V 3P+E
WEIGHT	385kg
WIDTH	750mm
DEPTH	1120mm
HEIGHT	1300mm
SM-120T	

SM-120T

FLOUR CAPACITY	75kg
DOUGH CAPACITY	120kg*
POWER	9.55kW 400-415V 3P+E
WEIGHT	610kg
WIDTH	830mm
DEPTH	1300mm
HEIGHT	1470mm

^{*}Capacities based on doughs at 60% water absorption.

PLANETARY MIXERS

Planetary mixers are fitted with a 15 minute timer, wire safety guard and three fixed speed controls. Supplied in painted silver finish, all mixers include a bowl, spiral dough arm, flat beater and wire whip.

BM20AT1P

BOWL CAPACITY	20 litro	
BOWL CALACITI		BM60AT3P
POWER	0.375kW 230-240V	BOWL CAPACIT
	1P+N+E	POWER
WEIGHT	98kg	POWER
WIDTH	375mm	WEIGHT
DEPTH	526mm	WIDTH
HEIGHT	850mm	DEPTH
BM20AT3P		HEIGHT
	00.4	

BM20AT3P	
BOWL CAPACITY	20 litre
POWER	0.375kW 400-415V 3P+N+E
WEIGHT	98kg
WIDTH	375mm
DEPTH	526mm
HEIGHT	850mm
BM30AT1P	
BOWL CAPACITY	20 litre

POWER	0.75kW 230-240V 1P+N+E
WEIGHT	150kg
WIDTH	575mm
DEPTH	576mm
HEIGHT	1163mm
BM40AT3P	
BOWL CAPACITY	40 litre

20112 0/11/10111	10 116.0
POWER	1.125kW 400-415V 3P+E
WEIGHT	185kg

WIDTH 540mm 630mm DEPTH 1110mm HEIGHT

BOWL CAPACITY	60 litre
POWER	1.5kW 400-415 V 3P+E
WEIGHT	405kg
WIDTH	560mm
DEPTH	1000mm
HEIGHT	1340mm

BM80AT3P

BOWL CAPACITY	80 litre
POWER	2.25kW 400-415 V 3P+E
WEIGHT	580kg

WIDTH 660mm 1060mm DEPTH 1440mm HEIGHT





BUN DIVIDER ROUNDERS

Semi automatic bun divider rounder, 30 piece per operation, dividing weight range 40-120g. Machine is supplied standard with three moulding plates and the head can be tilted for easy cleaning.

SM-430

NUMBER OF PIECES 30
PIECES WEIGHT RANGE 40-120g
CAPACITY OF DOUGH 3.6kg

POWER 0.75kW 400-415V

3P+E

 WEIGHT
 340kg

 WIDTH
 650mm

 DEPTH
 710mm

 HEIGHT
 2050mm

SM-530 Manual Divider

NUMBER OF PIECES30PIECES WEIGHT RANGE50-170gCAPACITY OF DOUGH5kgWEIGHT200kgWIDTH660mmDEPTH620mmHEIGHT1760mm

PASTRY SHEETERS

Both bench and floor standing models are fitted with safety guards and forward and reverse hand operating controls.

SM-520S Bench Sheeter

WORKING WIDTH 520mm

CONVEYOR TABLE LENGTH 670mm

GAP BETWEEN ROLLERS 1-30mm

POWER 0.55kW 400415V 3P+E

WEIGHT 100kg

WIDTH 1460mm

DEPTH 940mm

580mm

SM-630E Floor Sheeter

HEIGHT

WORKING WIDTH 585mm CONVEYOR TABLE LENGTH 1400mm GAP BETWEEN ROLLERS 1-50mm **POWER** 0.75kW 400-415V 3P+E WEIGHT 260kg 3480mm WIDTH DEPTH 1040mm 1270mm HEIGHT







DOUGH DIVIDERS

Fast and accurate division of bread doughs, 200 - 800 grams, 20 piece round chamber. Simple operation.

D-20 Hydraulic Divider

NUMBER OF DIVISIONS 20
PIECES WEIGHT RANGE 200-800g
CAPACITY OF DOUGH 16kg

POWER 1.5kW 400-415V

3P+E
WEIGHT 350kg
WIDTH 610mm
DEPTH 680mm
HEIGHT 1000mm



www.moffat.com.au

Australia Moffat Pty Limited

Victoria/Tasmania 740 Springvale Road Mulgrave, Victoria 3170 Ph 03-9518 3888 Fax 03-9518 3833 vsales@moffat.com.au www.moffat.com.au

New South Wales Ph 02-8833 4111 nswsales@moffat.com.au

South Australia Ph 03-9518 3888 vsales@moffat.com.au

Queensland Ph 07-3630 8600 qldsales@moffat.com.au

Western Australia Ph 08-9202 6820 bgarcia@moffat.com.au

New Zealand Moffat Limited

Christchurch 16 Osborne Street Christchurch 8011 Ph +64 3-389 1007 Fax +64 3-389 1276

Auckland Ph +64 9-574 3150

sales@moffat.co.nz www.moffat.co.nz

Disclaimer: All unit capacities are based on subjective testing. Moffat accepts no liability for production values.



In line with policy to continually develop and improve its products, Moffat Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice.



